Date Reported Date Occurred Time

1/3/2021
1/7/2021
1/9/2021
1/22/2021

1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/29/2021
1/31/2021

1/3/2021
1/7/2021
1/5/2021
1/22/2021

1/26/2021
1/26/2021
1/27/2021
1/27/2021
1/29/2021
1/29/2021

17:57
21:30
15:52
19:34

3:00
0:44
10:57
10:34
1:09
23:50

Incident

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
FOUND PROPERTY

GRAFFITI LOSS=<$100

FOUND PROPERTY

CRIME PREVENTION REPORT

CRIME PREVENTION REPORT

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
CRIME PREVENTION REPORT

GRAFFITI LOSS=<$100

Location

Commons Building
Campus Police Office
Outside

Outside

Learning Resource Center - Library
Academic

Learning Resource Center - Library
Learning Resource Center - Library
Learning Resource Center - Library
Outside



Synopsis

Officer reported damage to district property.
Offier reported found property on campus.
Officer reported Graffiti on campus property.
Officer reported lost personal property.

LIB 1.8.1 facing South.O

LIB 1.3.1 facing West

ACD 1.2.1 facing North.

Employee reported lost district property.
Employee requested campus police assistance.
LIB 1.7.2 facing East.

Officer reported Grafiti on campus property.



