Date Reported	Date Occurred	Time	Incident	Location
1/3/2021	1/3/2021	17:57	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Commons Building
1/7/2021	1/7/2021	21:30	FOUND PROPERTY	Campus Police Office
1/9/2021	1/5/2021	15:52	GRAFFITI LOSS=<\$100	Outside
1/22/2021	1/22/2021	19:34	FOUND PROPERTY	Outside
1/26/2021	1/26/2021	3:00	CRIME PREVENTION REPORT	Learning Resource Center - Library
1/26/2021	1/26/2021	0:44	CRIME PREVENTION REPORT	Academic
1/27/2021	1/27/2021	10:57	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Learning Resource Center - Library
1/27/2021	1/27/2021	10:34	DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED	Learning Resource Center - Library
1/29/2021	1/29/2021	1:09	CRIME PREVENTION REPORT	Learning Resource Center - Library
1/31/2021	1/29/2021		GRAFFITI LOSS=<\$100	Outside

## Synopsis

Officer reported damage to district property.

Offier reported found property on campus.

Officer reported Graffiti on campus property.

Officer reported lost personal property.

LIB 1.8.1 facing South.

LIB 1.3.1 facing West

ACD 1.2.1 facing North.

Employee reported lost district property.

Employee requested campus police assistance.

LIB 1.7.2 facing East.

Officer reported Grafiti on campus property.